
BID OPENING MARCH 11, 2014

2.  SKID STEER LOADER -- FLEET MANAGEMENT

     FUNDING -- FLEET MANAGEMENT

     (Request sent to 20 vendors) 

RFB #14-0013

1. Skid Steer Loader, 1 ea. Date Model # Unit Price Total Price Date Model # Unit Price Total Price

1a. Delivery 60-90days Bobcat S750 $72,401.00 $72,401.00 04/10/14 Bobcat S750 $109,425.00 $109,425.00

2b. Optional Delivery 04/31/14 Bobcat S750 $109,425.00

2. Equipment Manual, 1 ea. $101.45 $101.45 Included $0.00

3. Repair & Parts Manual, 1 ea. $86.96 $86.96 Included $0.00

4. Operator Manuals, 2 ea. $50.72 $50.72* Included $0.00

5. Hourly Labor Rate $100.00 3 yr warranty

6. Parts - cost + markup SLP** 3 yr warranty

7. Freight Charge $250.00 $240.00

Grand Total $72,640.13 $109,425.00

Acknowledge Addendum

1. Skid Steer Loader, 1 ea. Date Model # Unit Price Total Price Date Model # Unit Price Total Price

1a. Delivery 6-8 weeks Case SV300 $77,777.77 $77,777.77 60 days Newholland L230 $79,960.00 $79,960.00

2b. Optional Delivery 

2. Equipment Manual, 1 ea. Included $0.00 Included $0.00

3. Repair & Parts Manual, 1 ea. Included $0.00 $50.00 $50.00

4. Operator Manuals, 2 ea. Included $0.00 Included $0.00

5. Hourly Labor Rate $105.00 $94.00

6. Parts - cost + markup List (blank)

7. Freight Charge (one-way) $100.00 $50.00

Grand Total $77,777.77 $80,010.00

Acknowledge Addendum

No Bid

*One manual at no charge

** Suggested List Price

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

KC Bobcat

The Victor L. Phillips Co. McCullough Enterprises, Inc. dba Wichita Tractor Company

Whitestar Machinery Bobcat of Salina


